
Rotary Club of Bonita Springs Business Directory 
 
W. Scott Anderson  AIA NCARB LEED AP 
AU Group Architecture & Urban Design 
Commercial  Residential  Institutional 
8000 Summerlin Lakes Road Ste 201 
Fort Myers, FL 33907 
Office:  (239) 963‐4382 
Fax: (239) 344‐9805 
Email: scott@augrouponline.com 
Web: www.augrouponline.com  
 
Bill Banfield 
Financial Advisor 
Wells Fargo 
5246 Red Cedar Drive, Suite 1 
Fort Myers, FL 33907‐4521  
Office: (239) 479‐7951 (800) 247‐2168 
Fax: (239) 275‐0084  
Email: bill.banfield@wellsfargoadvisors.com 
Web: https://home.wellsfargoadvisors.com/bill.banfield 
 
Rick Barber 
Engineer 
Agnoli, Barber & Brundage 
7400 Tamiami Trail North Suite 200 
Naples, FL 34108‐2599 
Office: (239) 597‐3111 
Fax: (239) 566‐2203 
Email: Info@abbinc.com 
Web: www.abbinc.com/index.htm 
 
Jay Berube 
Realtor ‐ Sales & Rental Management 
Encompass Realty Group 
27180 Bay Landing Dr Ste 5 
Bonita Springs, Fl 34135 
Office: 239‐357‐9558 
Email: Jay@jayberube.com 
Web: Www.buyrentsellfl.com  
 
Bobbi Bird 
Private Nurse 
Pilot Healthcare, Inc. 
Bonita Community Health Center 
3501 Health Center Blvd Suite 2180 
Bonita Springs, FL 34135 
Office: (239) 992‐7822 



Fax: (239) 947‐5687 
Email: bruce@drbridewell.com 
Web: www.drbridewell.com/home.html 
 
Kevin Bradley 
Senior Pastor 
First Baptist Church of Bonita Springs 
3971 Via Del Rey 
Bonita Springs, FL 34134  
Office: 239‐992‐2952 
Fax: 239‐992‐9029  
Email: kbradley@fbcbonita.com   
Web: www.fbcbonita.com 
 
Tom Briers 
Certified Public Accountant 
Financial Planning Association 
3301 Bonita Beach Rd, Suite 306 
Bonita Springs, FL 34134 
Office: (239) 390‐8882 
Fax: (239) 689‐7201 
Email: tom.briers@brierscpa.com 
Web: www.fpaforfinancialplanning.org 
 
Roger Brunswick 
Realtor 
John R. Wood Realtors Inc. 
26269 S. Tamiami Trail   
Bonita Springs, FL 34134 
Office: (239) 949‐7494 
Cell: (239) 989‐6457 
Fax: (239) 495‐4146 
Website: www.RogerSellsBonita.com  
roger@brunswickpa.com 
 
George Cohan 
Banking Training 
BB&T 
4959 S. Cleveland Ave. 
Fort Myers, FL 33907‐1399  
Office: (239) 415‐7566 
Fax: (239) 936‐0089 
Email: george_cohan@bbt.com 
Web: www.bbt.com 
 
Gary Collecchio 
Engineer 
Cardno TBE 



27499 Riverview Center Blvd., Suite 221 
Bonita Springs, Florida 34134  
Office: (239) 444‐3104  
Fax: (239) 444‐1702 
Cell: (239) 633‐6348 
Email: gsc@gate.net  
Web: www.cardnotbe.com 
 
Jim Dati 
Attorney ‐ Business 
Bond, Schoeneck & King, PL 
Northern Trust Building 
4001 Tamiami Trail North, Suite 250 
Naples, FL 34103‐3555  
Office: (239) 659‐3845 
Fax:(239) 659‐3812 
Email: datij@bsk.com 
Web: www.bsk.com 
 
Jason Dolle 
Web Developer, Real Estate 
Agent Shield 
1415 Panther Ln. Suite 221 
Naples, FL 34109 
Cell: 239‐850‐8232 
Fax: 866‐307‐8460 
Email: jasondolle@gmail.com 
Web: www.agentshield.com 
 
Len Eckert 
Graphic Designer 
Len Eckert 
iconDo, Inc. 
Graphic Design, Branding, Advertising 
239 293.1998 
Len@iconDoInc.com 
www.iconDoInc.com 
 
Ray Faubion 
Insurance Agent ‐ Personal 
BB&T‐ Oswald Tripp and Co.  
4089 Tamiam Trail N, Suite A203 
Naples, FL 34103 
Phone: 239‐433‐4535 
Cell: 239‐839‐1410 
Fax: 866‐802‐8677 
Email: rfaubion@bbandt.com 
Web: www.bbandt.com 



 
John Gast 
Attorney ‐ Tax and Estate Planning, Probate and Guardianships 
Brennan, Manna and Diamond, P.L. 
3301 Bonita Beach Rd. Suite 100 
Bonita Springs, FL 34134 
Phone: 239‐992‐1841 
Fax: 239‐992‐9328 
Email: jdgast@bmdpl.com 
Web: www.bmdllc.com 
 
Mark Generales 
Financial Planning 
9420 Bonita Beach Rd., Suite 202 
Bonita Springs, FL 34135 
Phone: 1‐239‐676‐5676 
Fax: 1‐239‐676‐5677 
Email: markg@southerntrustfinancial.com 
http://www.southerntrustfinancial.com 
 
Jonathan Gopman 
Attorney ‐ Asset Protection 
Cummings & Lockwood LLC 
Collier Place II 
3001 Tamiami Trail North, 4th Floor 
Naples, Florida 34103 
Phone: (239) 649‐3119 
Cell: (561) 306‐4599 
Fax: (239) 430‐3350 
Email: jgopman@cl‐law.com 
Web: www.cl‐law.com 
 
Greg Holtz 
Attorney ‐ Trust Administrator 
Wealth Management Advisor and Managing Director 
US Bank 
8985 Fontana Del Sol Way 
Naples, FL 34109 
Office: 239‐552‐3802 
Fax: 239‐597‐8445 
Email: greg.holtz@usbank.com 
Web: www.privateclientreserves.usbank.com 
 
Mark Humphrey 
Banking 
Florida Gulf Bank 
2247 First Street 
Fort Myers, Florida 33901 



Phone: (239) 332‐3527 
Fax: (239) 226‐4277 
Email: 
Web: www.floridagulfbank.com 
 
Steve Kaskie, MD 
Family Medicine 
Bonita Family Practice 
2500 Bonita Beach Rd. Suite 111 
Bonita Springs, FL 34135 
Office: 239‐947‐4100 
 
Stephanie Kissinger 
Chamber of Commerce 
25071 Chamber of Commerce Drive 
Bonita Springs, FL  34135 
Phone: 239‐992‐2943 
Fax: 239‐992‐5011 
Toll Free: 800‐226‐2943 
Email: Stephanie@bonitaspringschamber.com 
Web: www.BonitaSpringsChamber.com 
 
Dennis Landfried 
Banking‐Vice President 
FINEMARK National Bank and Trust 
12681 Creekside Lane  
Fort Myers, FL 33919 
Office: 239‐461‐5100 
Fax: 239‐461‐5902 
Toll Free: 877‐461‐5901 
Cell: 239‐872‐8378 
Email: dlandfried@finemarkbank.com 
Web: www.finemarkbank.com 
 
Ike Lichtenstein 
Business Development 
ISL Financial Advisors 
9990 Coconut Rd. Suite 316  
Bonita Springs, FL 34135 
Office: 239‐390‐1286 
Fax:  
Cell: 239‐896‐5440 
Email: ikelichtenstein@gmail.com 
Web: www.islfinancialadvisors.com 
 
Mike Liggins 
Director of Engineering 
Bonita Springs Utilities 



11860 East Terry Street 
Bonita Springs, FL 34135 
Office: 239‐992‐0711 
Fax: 239‐948‐5406 
Toll Free: 800‐583‐1496 
Email: MLiggins@BSU.us 
Web: www.BSU.us 
 
Bob Lombardo 
Insurance ‐ Wholesale 
Ash Brokerage, Managing Director 
999 Vanderbilt Beach Road, Suite 213 
Naples, FL 34108 
Office: 239‐676‐9598 
Toll Free: 800‐610‐9810 
Fax: 260‐478‐3623 
Email: bob.lombardo@ashbrokerage.com 
Web: www.ashbrokerage.com 
 
Jose Lopez 
Real Estate Appraisal ‐ Commercial 
Tinsa‐ Real Estate Valuation and Consulting Services 
Director SWFL Office 
9420 Bonita Beach Rd. Suite 100 
Bonita Springs, FL 34135 
Office: 239‐992‐9171 
Fax: 305‐446‐2088 
Cell: 239‐287‐6051 
Email: jlopez@tinsa.us 
Web: www.tinsa.us 
 
John Mathes 
Mathes Realty Appraisal, Inc. 
Realtor, Vacation Rentals 
Residential Real Estate Appraisal  
27890 Old 41 Road 
Bonita Springs, FL 34135 
Office: 239‐992‐2771 
Fax: 239‐992‐8530 
Cell: 239 431‐1583 
Email: mathesrea@msn.com 
Web: www.mathesrealtyappraisal.com 
 
Frank Mazzeo 
Chief Executive Officer 
Family Health Centers of Southwest Florida 
2256 Heitman Street 
Fort Myers, FL 33901 



Office: 239‐931‐3873 
Fax: 239‐332‐2680 
Email: fmazzeo@hcnetwork.org 
Web: www.fhcsws.org 
 
Mark McCaw, CIMA® 
Senior Vice President, Portfolio Manager & Wealth Advisor  
McCaw, Clegg & Lepola Wealth Management  
UBS Financial Services Inc.  
8000 Health Center Blvd, Suite 150  
Bonita Springs, FL 34135  
Tel:  239‐495‐4192                                          
Fax: 239‐949‐7575   
Toll Free: 1‐888‐300‐9001  
email: Mark.McCaw@ubs.com  
web: www.ubs.com/team/mclwealth 
 
Steve McIntosh, Ph.D. 
Tartan Consulting 
Executive assessment, leadership development, organizational surveys, and strategic planning 
24461 Woodsage Drive 
Bonita Springs, FL 34134 
Office: 239‐947‐7472 
Cell: 239‐273‐9096 
Email: drssm@aol.com 
Web: www.tartanconsulting.com  
 
Gary Murphy 
Boat Sales 
Marina Mikes 
19300 South US 41 
Fort Myers, FL 33908 
Office: 239‐267‐0725 
Toll Free: 800‐955‐7543 
Fax: 239‐267‐8705 
Email: marinamikes@aol.com 
Web: www.marinamikes.com 
 
Ben Nelson 
Mayor, City of Bonita Springs 
Owner, Nelson Marine Construction, Inc. 
Docks, Boatlifts, Boardwalks & Seawalls 
10923 Enterprise Ave 
Bonita Springs, FL 34135‐6864 
Phone: 239‐992‐4443 
Email: ben@nelsonmarine.com 
Web: www.nelsonmarine.com 
 



Mike O'Dell 
Property Management 
Sterling Property Services 
27180 Bay Landing Drive Suite 4 
Bonita Springs, FL 34135 
Office: 239‐947‐4552 
Fax: 239‐495‐1518 
Email: Mike@sterlingpropertyfl.com 
Web: www.sterlingproperty.com 
 
Frank Ogden 
Veterinarian 
Bonita Veterinary Hospital 
4155 Bonita Beach Rd. 
Bonita Springs, Florida 34134 
Office: 239‐992‐4447 office 
Fax: 239‐992‐9196 fax 
Email: FlyFsFrank@aol.com 
Web: www.Bonitavethospital.com 
 
James L. O'Leary, II 
Personal Injury Law Office of James L. O'Leary 
Offices at Vanderbilt 
28089 Vanderbilt Drive, Suite 202 
Bonita Springs, FL 34134‐7521 
Office: 239‐947‐8900 
Fax: 239‐236‐4700 
Toll Free: 888‐316‐1808 
Email: office@jloesq.com 
Web: www.jloesq.com 
 
Brian Olitsky 
Smile Design by Dr. Brian M. Olitksy, DMD. PA. 
24840 S. Tamiami Trail Suite 3 
Bonita Springs, Fl 34134 
Office: 239‐992‐9929 
Fax: 239‐992‐9939 
Cell: 239‐357‐3607 
Email: briolitskydmd@earthlink.net 
Web: www.olitskysmiledesign.com 
 
Bob Pagel 
Insurance ‐ Long Term Care 
Pagel Long Term Care Insurance, Inc. 
15260 Cedarwood Lane, A‐102 
Naples, FL 34110 
Office: 239‐598‐1564 
Fax: 239‐598‐1564 



Cell: 239‐273‐8249 
Email: pagel4ltci@msn.com 
 
Fred Partin 
Utilities ‐ CEO 
Bonita Springs Utilities, Inc. 
11860 East Terry Street 
Bonita Springs, FL 34135 
Phone: (800) 583‐1496 
Phone: (239) 992‐0711 
Email: fpartin@bsu.us 
Web: www.bonitaspringsutilities.com 
 
Mark Petrites, M.D. 
General Surgeon 
3501 Health Center Blvd. 
Suite 2110 
Bonita Springs, FL 34135 
Office: 239‐495‐3990 
Fax: 239‐949‐2888 
Email: DrPetrites@msn.com 
Web: www.DrPetrites.com 
 
Gary Price 
City Manager 
City of Bonita Springs 
9101 Bonita Beach Road 
Bonita Springs, FL 34135 
Office: (239)‐949‐6232 
Fax: (239)949‐6239  
Cell: (239)‐980‐9400 
Email: gary.price@cityofbonitasprings.org 
Web: www.cityofbonitasprings.org 
 
Debra M. Quade, CFP® , CRPC® 
Financial Advisor  
Merrill Lynch 
Global Private Client Group 
3451 Bonita Bay Blvd Suite 103 
Bonita Springs, Florida 34134 
Office: 239‐948‐8112 
Toll Free: 888‐243‐2144 
Cell: 239‐634‐6116  
Fax: 239‐645‐4868 
Email: debra_quade@ml.com  
Web:  http://fa.ml.com/DEBRA_QUADE  
 
Guy Quinn, Branch Manager RJFS 



Southwest Florida Wealth Group, Inc. 
Securities are offered through Raymond James 
Financial Services, Inc. member FINRA/SIPC 
23160 Fashion Dr., Suite #222 
Estero, FL  33928 
Office: 239‐444‐3100 x100 
Fax: 239‐444‐3101 
Email: guy.quinn@raymondjames.com 
Web: www.raymondjames.com/bonita‐esteroFL 
 
Jim Renfro 
Artist 
Renfro Studio 
10926 E. Terry St.  
Bonita Springs, FL 34135 
Phone: 239‐947‐2808 
Email: jarenfro@naples.net 
Web: www.renfros.com 
 
Bob Rosier 
Insurance ‐ Life 
Rosier Insurance 
9696 Bonita Beach Road Southeast 
Bonita Springs, FL 34135‐8503 
Phone: (239) 444‐1414 
Fax:  (239) 444‐1415 
Cell:  (239) 572‐3619 
Email: rrosier@rosierinsurance.com 
Web: www.rosierinsurance.com 
 
Nancy Ross 
Insurance ‐ Life & Disability 
Northwestern Mutual Financial Network 
Financial Representative, South FL Group‐Naples 
2325 Vanderbilt Beach Rd. Suite 201 
Naples, FL 34109 
Office: 239‐566‐5723 
Fax: 239‐596‐3659 
Cell: 239‐269‐5354 
Email: nancy.ross@nmfn.com 
Web: www.nmfn.com/nancyross 
 
Christine Ross 
Chamber of Commerce ‐ CEO 
Bonita Springs Area Chamber of Commerce 
25071 Chamber of Commerce Drive 
Bonita Springs, FL 34135 
Cell: (239) 405‐1610 



Fax: (239) 992‐5011 
Email: Christine@BonitaSpringsChamber.com 
Web: www.BonitaSpringsChamber.com 
 
Susan F. Schmitt 
Director 
Ambassador Academy 
16940 McGregor Boulevard 
Fort Myers, FL 33908 
Office:  239‐454‐3336 
Cell:  239‐287‐1087 
Web: www.swbcfortmyers.com 
 
Sandy Scoggins 
Insurance ‐ Health Claims 
United Healthcare 
Director, Workforce Management 
1855 Les Chateaux Blvd 203 
Naples, FL 34109 
630‐725‐7501 
 
Rex Sims 
Floral 
Heaven Scent Flowers 
27515 Old 41 Rd 
Bonita Springs, FL 34135‐5504 
Phone 239‐992 LOVE (5683) 
Web: www.heavenscentbonita.com 
 
Rex Sims 
Ice Cream 
For Heaven Shakes 
27515 Old 41 Rd 
Bonita Springs, FL 34135‐5504 
Phone: 239‐495‐0647 
 
Steven Slachta 
City Councilman 
28920 Regis Ct. 
Bonita Springs, FL 34134 
(239) 947‐2070 
ddso1@msn.com 
 
John Spear 
Attorney ‐ Board Certified Real Estate Lawyer, Deputy Mayor & City Councilman, City of Bonita Springs 
Law Office of John D. Spear 
9420 Bonita Beach Road Southeast 
Bonita Springs, FL 34135‐4774 



Phone: (239) 947‐1102 
Fax: (239) 947‐5055 
Email:spear@johndspear.com 
Web: www.lawofficesjohndspear.com 
 
Dave Struble 
Financial Advisor 
Ciccarelli Financial Services 
9240 Bonita Beach Rd. Suite 3318 
Bonita Springs, FL 34135 
Office: 239‐495‐2242 
Fax: 239‐495‐0899 
Email: dave@casfinancialcoach.com 
 
Don Thomson 
Attorney ‐ Civil Litigation & Florida Supreme Court Certified Circuit Civil Mediator 
Henderson Franklin Starnes & Holt P.A. 
3451 Bonita Bay Blvd., Suite 206 
Bonita Springs, Florida 34134 
Office: 344‐1369 
Fax: 344‐1514 
Email: donald.thomson@henlaw.com 
Web: www.henlaw.com 
 
Jimmy Underwood 
YMCA ‐ CEO 
27200 Kent Rd 
Bonita Springs, FL 34135‐6207 
Office: 239‐992‐YMCA (9622) 
Fax: 239‐992‐9174 
Email: junderwood@ymcapalms.org 
Web: www.ymcapalms.org 
 
Paul Van Valkenburg 
FedEx Office Office 
2367 Vanderbilt Beach Rd Suite 801 
(facing Airport north of CVS) 
Naples, FL 34109 
Phone: 239‐566‐7108 
Fax: (239) 591‐3238 
Email: paul.vanvalkenburg@fedex.com 
Web: www.fedex.com 
 
Peter Zahner 
Import/Export 
Impex International Corp. 
Natural Skin Care Mfg. 
Office: 239‐495‐8500 



Email: info@melansol.com 
Web: www.melansol.com 
 
Brian Zamorski 
Real Estate Appraisal ‐ Commercial 
T.A. Tippett, Inc. 
3358 Woods Edge Circle #103 
Bonita Springs, FL 34134 
Phone: 239‐405‐8551 x5 
Fax: 239‐405‐8547 
Cell: 239‐770‐6208 
Email: brian@tatippett.com  
 
 
 
 
 


